Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2819.000
Fastening bolts

State: 07/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro

SZ 2819.000 - Fastening bolts for base/plinth, complete
and base/plinth, static

For mounting on base/plinth trim panels at the side. The lockable fastening bolt supports the
installation of cable clamp rails. Tighten with hex spanner, width across flats 19 mm.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Surface finish

For base/plinth trim height
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ 2819.000

For mounting on base/plinth trim panels, side. The lockable
fastening bolt allows the installation of cable clamp rails. Tighten
with hex spanner, width across flats 19 mm.

Hexagon steel section
Zinc-plated

100 mm

10 pc(s).

1.83

2.049

73181535
4028177032873
EC002625

EC002625

27189234



