## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SZ 2819.000 Fastening bolts

State: 07/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



## SZ 2819.000 - Fastening bolts for base/plinth, complete and base/plinth, static

For mounting on base/plinth trim panels at the side. The lockable fastening bolt supports the installation of cable clamp rails. Tighten with hex spanner, width across flats 19 mm.



## **Features**

Model No.	SZ 2819.000
Product description	For mounting on base/plinth trim panels, side. The lockable fastening bolt allows the installation of cable clamp rails. Tighten with hex spanner, width across flats 19 mm.
Material	Hexagon steel section
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
For base/plinth trim height	100 mm
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	1.83
Gross weight	2.049
Customs tariff number	73181535
EAN	4028177032873
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025 2